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Samantha Chin

Ally Riegert

Ava Bird

Annchee Zhao
Shavanna Clarke
Marissa Burke
Karolina Witkowska
Lauren Parcels

Lan Lanie Ding
Mbhairi Milne

Carol Lock

Renee Baba
Hyunseo(Bella) Ryu
Constantina Mamas
Jordyn Lehman
Carolyn McMullen
Isabella Guillartes

STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

Club

York Region Skating Centre
Hamilton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Thornhill FSC

Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Preston FSC

Canadian Ice Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
York Region Skating Centre
Preston FSC

Thornhill FSC

York Region Skating Centre
London SC

Port Credit FSC

Port Perry SC

Fort Henry Heights SC
Preston FSC

Donna Fedorkow

Date: 6-Mar-2022

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE

March 4 to 6, 2022
Juvenile Women (U14 Group-2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

29.05
28.10
27.42
23.59
23.41
23.29
21.73
21.04
21.01
20.15
19.95
19.93
19.64
19.38
17.66
17.48
16.88

Section
ON 29.05
ON 28.10
ON 27.42
ON 23.59
ON 23.41
ON 23.29
ON 21.73
ON 21.04
ON 21.01
ON 20.15
ON 19.95
ON 19.93
ON 19.64
ON 19.38
ON 17.66
ON 17.48
ON 16.88
1:25:37PM

Christopher Stokes



